
Executive Management

Management teams lead the business operations of the country offices. The individual
business divisions are represented in the executive management by the division heads.

The executive management formulates medium and long-term strategy and delegates its
executive authority as appropriate to the business divisions and project teams. One
specific task of the executive management is to identify and exploit synergies within the
enterprise and to promote effective cooperation among the business divisions.

The company partners support the executive management when it comes to developing
the enterprise’s long-term strategy. The chairpersons of the country-specific executive
managements and the President of the Board of Directors form the executive group
management.

Executive Management and Partners (Switzerland)

Christoph Zulauf
EM / Partner
Chairman of the Executive Management of EBP Schweiz
christoph.zulauf@ebp.ch

Bruno Basler
Partner
President of the Board of Directors
bruno.basler@ebp.ch
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Dr. Christof Abegg
Partner
Team Leader, Spatial Analysis and Spatial Policy
christof.abegg@ebp.ch

Lukas Beck
EM
Head of the Spatial Development Division
lukas.beck@ebp.ch

Carolyn Bodmer
EM / Partner
Head of Central Services
carolyn.bodmer@ebp.ch

Rafael Brunner
Partner
Team Leader, Systems Development
rafael.brunner@ebp.ch

Frank Bruns
Partner
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Team Leader, Transportation Economics and Financing
frank.bruns@ebp.ch

Reto Bühler
Partner
Team Leader, Drinking Water and Wastewater Management
reto.buehler@ebp.ch

Dr. Peter de Haan
EM / Partner
Head of the Resources, Energy + Climate Division & Economy + Society Division
peter.dehaan@ebp.ch

Flavio De Tomasi
Partner
Member of the Management of the Infrastructure and Transportation Division
flavio.detomasi@ebp.ch

Christina Dübendorfer
Partner
Team Leader, Water Resources Management and Protection
christina.duebendorfer@ebp.ch
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Charles Fermaud
Partner
charles.fermaud@ebp.ch

Christoph Haas
EM / Partner
Head of the Structural Engineering Division
christoph.haas@ebp.ch

Simon Hess
EM / Partner
Head of the Energy + Technology Division
simon.hess@ebp.ch

Patrik Hitz
Partner
patrik.hitz@ebp.ch

Brigitte Hutter
Partner
Team Leader, Developer Support
brigitte.hutter@ebp.ch
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Kerstin Krage
EM / Partner
Head of the Communications Division
kerstin.krage@ebp.ch

Dr. Ivo Leiss
EM / Partner
Head of the Information Technology Division
ivo.leiss@ebp.ch

Iris Mathez
EM / Partner
Head of the Construction + Real Estate Division, Team Leader, Strategic Development
iris.mathez@ebp.ch

Dr. Sabine Perch-Nielsen
Partner
Team Leader, Energy Efficiency and Renewables
sabine.perch-nielsen@ebp.ch

Fabienne Perret
EM / Partner
Head of the Transportation Division
fabienne.perret@ebp.ch

mailto:kerstin.krage@ebp.ch
mailto:ivo.leiss@ebp.ch
mailto:iris.mathez@ebp.ch
mailto:sabine.perch-nielsen@ebp.ch
mailto:fabienne.perret@ebp.ch


Heinz Richter
EM / Partner
Head of the Sustainable Building Division
heinz.richter@ebp.ch

Philipp Rietmann
EM / Partner
Head of the Infrastructure and Transportation Division
philipp.rietmann@ebp.ch

Marc Rinderknecht
Partner
Team Leader, HVAC Planning
marc.rinderknecht@ebp.ch

Dr. Tillmann Schulze
Partner
Team Leader, Urban Security and Civil Protection
tillmann.schulze@ebp.ch

Dr. Ralph Straumann
Partner
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Team Leader, Data Science
ralph.straumann@ebp.ch

Roger Walther
Partner
Member of the Management of the Sustainable Building Division
roger.walther@ebp.ch

Miriam Werder
Partner
Team Leader, Service Design
miriam.werder@ebp.ch

Christian Willi
EM / Partner
Head of the Safety + Security Division
christian.willi@ebp.ch

Dr. Andreas Zysset
EM / Partner
Head of the Environment + Water Division
andreas.zysset@ebp.ch
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